CANVAS
December 2024
Complete Table List Pricing
Laminate Overlay
LAM
OLC1LAM
CDC1LAM CDC2LAM
OLC2LAM
Clad
Laminate Corian®
Group A
Corian®
Group B
Corian®
Group A
Corian®
Group B
Options
Wood Overlay
VEN OLC1VEN CDC1VEN CDC2VEN
OLC2VEN
Clad
Veneer Corian®
Group A
Corian®
Group B
Corian®
Group A
Corian®
Group B
66	 © 2024 West Coast Industries © 2024 West Coast Industries	 67
CANVAS
Top
Size  Model #
CANVAS
Complete Table List Pricing
Base Options
Counter & Bar Height	 CH & BH	 pages 69-70
Alternate Height	 AH	 A
Top Materials and Finishes
Any non-standard WCI Laminates (set-up charge)	 use manufacturers finish code 	  173
Premium Laminates 	 PL	 A
Custom Wood Veneer	 CWV	 A
Custom Overlay Material	 NSF	 A
Stain to Match (set-up charge)	 STM	  500
Top Options
Custom Size	 CS	 A
Power, Data, & Wire Management
Wire Management		  Pages 134 -235
Power & Data		  Pages 236-237
A Call for pricing		  415.621.6656
Overlay Clad
CGW
Corian
Overlay
How to Order
CA
Table Series
WNW
Wood Veneer
Finish
3684
Top Size
RE
Top Shape
MIN2-B
Specified power unit.
Table Model Number Options
A CA3684REOLCVENWNWCGW is a Canvas series 36" x 84" standard height rectangle
table in Natural Walnut wood veneer with a Corian® Glacier White overlay top.
OLCVEN
Material & Style
MIN2-B is an in-surface power
unit with one power and one
USB charger.
Rectangle 24 60 CA2460RE  4,735  6,120  6,375  9,066  9,444  5,796  7,102  7,398  9,957  10,372
24 72 CA2472RE  5,222  6,908  7,195  9,961  10,376  6,386  8,006  8,339  10,959  11,415
24 84 CA2484RE  5,760  7,751  8,074  10,928  11,384  7,053  8,989  9,364  12,041  12,543
24 96 CA2496RE  6,391  8,666  9,027  11,964  12,463  7,783  10,040  10,458  13,188  13,738
24 120 CA24120RE  7,484  10,404  10,838  13,832  14,409  9,014  11,938  12,436  15,280  15,917
30 60 CA3060RE  5,242  6,921  7,209  10,161  10,585  6,352  7,834  8,161  11,068  11,529
30 72 CA3072RE  5,780  7,821  8,147  11,165  11,630  6,999  8,848  9,217  12,178  12,686
30 84 CA3084RE  6,373  8,777  9,142  12,238  12,748  7,721  9,941  10,355  13,369  13,926
30 96 CA3096RE  7,053  9,805  10,214  13,382  13,940  8,509  11,100  11,562  14,624  15,234
30 120 CA30120RE  8,249  11,768  12,258  15,462  16,107  9,852  13,215  13,765  16,933  17,639
36 60 CA3660RE  5,809  8,180  8,521  12,085  12,588  6,984  9,096  9,475  13,203  13,753
36 72 CA3672RE  6,399  9,261  9,647  13,275  13,828  7,689  10,271  10,699  14,502  15,106
36 84 CA3684RE  7,042  10,375  10,808  14,535  15,140  8,468  11,543  12,024  15,880  16,541
36 96 CA3696RE  7,773  11,588  12,071  15,866  16,528  9,311  12,891  13,428  17,325  18,047
36 120 CA36120RE  9,024  13,901  14,480  18,311  19,074  10,761  15,348  15,987  19,995  20,829
42 60 CA4260RE  6,376  9,049  9,426  13,409  13,967  7,619  9,925  10,339  14,564  15,170
42 72 CA4272RE  7,017  10,222  10,648  14,706  15,319  8,378  11,209  11,677  15,971  16,636
42 84 CA4284RE  7,713  11,479  11,957  16,072  16,742  9,215  12,602  13,127  17,458  18,186
42 96 CA4296RE  8,497  12,819  13,353  17,511  18,241  10,114  14,073  14,659  19,012  19,804
42 120 CA42120RE  9,818  15,348  15,987  20,170  21,010  11,656  16,691  17,387  21,883  22,795
Complete Table List Pricing
Laminate Overlay
LAM
OLC1LAM
CDC1LAM CDC2LAM
OLC2LAM
Clad
Laminate Corian®
Group A
Corian®
Group B
Corian®
Group A
Corian®
Group B
Options
Wood Overlay
VEN OLC1VEN CDC1VEN CDC2VEN
OLC2VEN
Clad
Veneer Corian®
Group A
Corian®
Group B
Corian®
Group A
Corian®
Group B
68	 © 2024 West Coast Industries © 2024 West Coast Industries	 69
Top
Size  Model #
             Counter — CANVAS
Complete Table List Pricing
How to Order
MIN2-A
Specified power unit.
Table Model Number Options
Overlay Clad
CGW
Corian
Overlay
CA
Table Series
WNW
Wood Veneer
Finish
3684
Top Size
RE
Top Shape
Table Model Number
A CA3684REOLCVENWNWCGW-BH-MIN2-A is a Canvas series 36" x 84" bar height
rectangle table in Natural Walnut wood veneer with a Corian® Glacier White overlay top
with a Byrne® Mini-Tap® on surface power unit.
OLCVEN
Material & Style
MIN2-B is an in-surface power
unit with one power and one
USB charger.
Rectangle 24 60 CA2460RE  5,040  6,395  6,662  9,838  10,248  6,154  7,370  7,677  10,782  11,231
24 72 CA2472RE  5,526  7,183  7,483  10,734  11,182  6,744  8,275  8,620  11,784  12,275
24 84 CA2484RE  6,065  8,027  8,361  11,700  12,188  7,410  9,260  9,646  12,865  13,401
24 96 CA2496RE  6,695  8,944  9,317  12,738  13,269  8,143  10,311  10,740  14,014  14,598
24 120 CA24120RE  7,788  10,683  11,128  14,595  15,203  9,413  12,207  12,716  16,093  16,764
30 60 CA3060RE  5,606  7,253  7,556  11,060  11,521  6,774  8,147  8,487  12,021  12,522
30 72 CA3072RE  6,145  8,152  8,492  12,062  12,565  7,421  9,159  9,541  13,131  13,679
30 84 CA3084RE  6,737  9,108  9,488  13,135  13,683  8,146  10,252  10,680  14,321  14,917
30 96 CA3096RE  7,417  10,138  10,560  14,280  14,875  8,932  11,413  11,888  15,577  16,226
30 120 CA30120RE  8,613  12,100  12,605  16,352  17,034  10,346  13,531  14,095  17,874  18,619
36 60 CA3660RE  6,234  8,568  8,925  13,108  13,654  7,475  9,451  9,845  14,323  14,920
36 72 CA3672RE  6,824  9,648  10,050  14,298  14,894  8,179  10,626  11,069  15,622  16,273
36 84 CA3684RE  7,467  10,761  11,209  15,558  16,206  8,958  11,898  12,394  17,002  17,710
36 96 CA3696RE  8,199  11,975  12,474  16,889  17,593  9,802  13,246  13,798  18,447  19,216
36 120 CA36120RE  9,449  14,288  14,883  19,326  20,131  11,323  15,707  16,361  21,104  21,984
42 60 CA4260RE  6,861  9,491  9,886  14,556  15,162  8,175  10,322  10,753  15,811  16,470
42 72 CA4272RE  7,503  10,664  11,109  15,852  16,512  8,935  11,607  12,090  17,218  17,936
42 84 CA4284RE  8,199  11,921  12,418  17,221  17,938  9,769  13,001  13,542  18,706  19,485
42 96 CA4296RE  8,983  13,258  13,811  18,658  19,436  10,670  14,470  15,073 20,259  21,104
42 120 CA42120RE  10,304  15,753  16,409  21,245  22,131  12,234  17,103  17,816  23,121  24,085
CANVAS— Counter
Top Materials and Finishes
Any non-standard WCI Laminates (set-up charge)	 use manufacturers finish code 	  173
Premium Laminates 	 PL	 A
Custom Wood Veneer	 CWV	 A
Custom Overlay Material	 NSF	 A
Stain to Match (set-up charge)	 STM	  500
Top Options
Custom Size	 CS	 A
Power, Data, & Wire Management
Wire Management		  Pages 134 -235
Power & Data		  Pages 236-237
A Call for pricing		  415.621.6656
BH
Bar Height
To specify Counter
Height use code
CH.
Complete Table List Pricing
Laminate Overlay
LAM
OLC1LAM
CDC1LAM CDC2LAM
OLC2LAM
Clad
Laminate Corian®
Group A
Corian®
Group B
Corian®
Group A
Corian®
Group B
Options
Wood Overlay
VEN OLC1VEN CDC1VEN CDC2VEN
OLC2VEN
Clad
Veneer Corian®
Group A
Corian®
Group B
Corian®
Group A
Corian®
Group B
70	 © 2024 West Coast Industries © 2024 West Coast Industries	 71
CANVAS— Bar Height
Top
Size  Model #
             Bar Height — CANVAS
Complete Table List Pricing
Options
How to Order
MIN2-A
Specified power unit.
Table Model Number Options
Overlay Clad
CGW
Corian
Overlay
CA
Table Series
WNW
Wood Veneer
Finish
3684
Top Size
RE
Top Shape
Table Model Number
A CA3684REOLCVENWNWCGW-BH-MIN2-A is a Canvas series 36" x 84" bar height
rectangle table in Natural Walnut wood veneer with a Corian® Glacier White overlay top
with a Byrne® Mini-Tap® on surface power unit.
OLCVEN
Material & Style
MIN2-B is an in-surface power
unit with one power and one
USB charger.
Rectangle 24 60 CA2460RE  5,309  6,641  6,918  10,543  10,982  6,473  9,421  9,813  11,864  12,359
24 72 CA2472RE  5,796  7,429  7,739  11,439  11,916  7,062  10,456  10,891  12,875  13,412
24 84 CA2484RE  6,336  8,271  8,616  12,405  12,922  7,730  11,570  12,052  13,964  14,546
24 96 CA2496RE  6,964  9,189  9,571  13,443  14,003  8,460  12,751  13,283  15,121  15,751
24 120 CA24120RE  8,057  10,927  11,382  15,238  15,873  9,755  14,909  15,531  17,205  17,922
30 60 CA3060RE  5,928  7,545  7,860  11,871  12,365  7,150  10,729  11,176  13,350  13,907
30 72 CA3072RE  6,467  8,444  8,796  12,874  13,410  7,796  11,914  12,411  14,480  15,084
30 84 CA3084RE  7,059  9,400  9,791  13,947  14,528  8,519  13,179  13,728  15,690  16,343
30 96 CA3096RE  7,739  10,429  10,864 15,090  15,719  9,307  14,511  15,115  16,965  17,672
30 120 CA30120RE  8,935  12,391  12,907  17,101  17,813  10,745  16,973  17,680  19,296  20,100
36 60 CA3660RE  6,607  8,906  9,277  14,026  14,611  7,905  12,566  13,090  15,938  16,602
36 72 CA3672RE  7,197  9,987  10,403  15,214  15,848  8,609  13,954  14,535  17,267  17,986
36 84 CA3684RE  7,841  11,100  11,562  16,476  17,163  9,389  15,440  16,083  18,675  19,454
36 96 CA3696RE  8,572  12,314  12,827  17,808  18,550  10,233  17,000  17,709  20,152  20,992
36 120 CA36120RE  9,819  14,626  15,235  20,181  21,022  11,777  19,884  20,713  22,868  23,821
42 60 CA4260RE  7,285  9,876  10,288  15,581  16,231  8,662  13,970  14,552  17,672  18,409
42 72 CA4272RE  7,927  11,048  11,509  16,878  17,581  9,422  15,507  16,154  19,123  19,920
42 84 CA4284RE  8,622  12,306  12,819  18,245  19,005  10,259  17,156  17,871 20,653  21,513
42 96 CA4296RE  9,405  13,644  14,212  19,684  20,504  11,158  18,880  19,667  22,247  23,174
42 120 CA42120RE  10,729  16,137  16,809  22,272  23,200  12,731  20,827  21,695  25,187  26,236
Top Materials and Finishes
Any non-standard WCI Laminates (set-up charge)	 use manufacturers finish code 	  173
Premium Laminates 	 PL	 A
Custom Wood Veneer	 CWV	 A
Custom Overlay Material	 NSF	 A
Stain to Match (set-up charge)	 STM	  500
Top Options
Custom Size	 CS	 A
Power, Data, & Wire Management
Wire Management		  Pages 134 -235
Power & Data		  Pages 236-237
A Call for pricing		  415.621.6656
BH
Bar Height
To specify Counter
Height use code
CH.